STARTERS

Sauteéed artichokes

Tuna filet in butter

Clams with garlic

Grilled white prawns

Fried squid

Sea anemones

Iberian ham croquettes
Cuttlefish croquettes

Fried anchovies

Shrimp omelettes

Fried octopus with aioli and garnish
Tuna meatballs with prawn sauce

Cantabrian anchovies

SERVICE AND BREAD: 1 euro per person

SALADS

Normal salad (lettuce, tomato and onion)
House salad (tuna belly, tomato, onion and avocado)

Tuna belly salad (tuna belly, tomato, onion and avocado)

Russian salad with tuna
Salad of roasted peppers with tuna
Tomatoes dressed with garlic and oregano

Tomatoes dressed with tuna trunk

Euros
16.00
20.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
14.00
12.00
15.00
12.00
Unit 2.50
22.00
15.00
22.00

6.00
12.00
15.00
12.00
12.00

6.00

9.00



SCRAMBLED
Scrambled eggs and asparagus

Scrambled eggs, potatoes and chorizo

FIRST COURSES
Gazpacho andaluz
Salmorejo

Dish of the day

Euros
12.00
12.00

Euros
6.00
7.00

10.00



MEATS Euros

Meatballs with tomato 12.00
Entrecote of beef 22.00
Breaded chicken fillets 12.00
FISH Euros
Grilled red tuna 20.00
Grilled red tuna tarantello 23.00
Grilled squid 23.00
Tuna meatballs with prawn sauce 16.00
Tuna belly with onions 16.00
Cuttlefish in its own ink (with boiled rice) 15.00
Fillet of sea bass 17.00

ASK FOR FISH OF THE DAY

Snapper, sea bass, sole, turbot, grouper, urta, pollack 60.00€/kg

Borriquete, Sargo, Corvina 50.00€/kg



HOMEMADE DESSERTS Euros

Cheese custard 6.00
Chocolate cake with biscuits 6.00
Lemon cake 6.00
Carrot cake 6.00
Fruit of the day 4.00
ICE CREAM

ASK THE WAITER FOR THE MENU



RED WINES

D.O RIBERA DEL DUERO Euros
Ribera de la casa 14.00
Monteabellén (Oak) 16.00
Protos (Oak) 17.00
Bosque de Matasnhos 39.00

WHITE WINES

VINOS DE LA TIERRA DE CADI1Z Euros
Entrechuelos (Chardornnay) 15.00
Tierra Blanca 15.00
Tierra Blanca (Semidulce) 15.00
Barbadillo (Semidulce) 15.00
D.O. LA MANCHA Euros
Vientos de Tarifa 15.00
D.O. RUEDA Euros
Protos (Verdejo) 16.00
Monteabelldn (Verdejo) 17.00
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS Euros

Do Ferreiro 15.00



ROSE WINES

D.O CIGALES Euros
Aire de Protos 17.00

CAVAS

D.O CAVA Euros

Juvé & Camps (Reserva de familia) 35.00

FORTUNATE WINES

Glass Bottle
Manzanilla La Rorrita 3.00€ 17.00€
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HOSTAL
RESTAURANT

THANK YOU FOR YOUR VISIT



